Invasive Species Community Treatment Stewardship Program Project Prioritization - 2022

Project Estimated

Rank Project Name Project Location Requestor Type Cost Cumulative
1|Roadside Phragmites Treatments County-wide OC CISMA/OC Parks Treatment $20,000 $20,000
2|Roadside Knotweed Treatments County-wide OC CISMA/OC Parks Treatment $10,000 $30,000
3[Red Swamp Crayfish Surveys Clinton River Watershed OC CISMA/OC Parks Prevention $10,000 S40,000
4(Roadside Surveys County-wide OC CISMA/OC Parks Treatment $10,000 $50,000
5[Native Plant Giveaway County-wide OC CISMA/OC Parks Restoration $20,000 $70,000
6|Lost Lake Nature Park Invasive Shrubs Oakland Township Oakland Township Parks and Recreation Treatment $19,200 $89,200
7|Floodplain Restoration at Kimball Sanctuary [Independence Township North Oakland Headwaters Land ConservandTreatment $30,000 | $119,200
8|Lost Lake Nature Preserve Prairie Restoratio|Holly Township Southeast Michigan Land Conservancy Restoration $6,000 $125,200
9[Drayton Plains Nature Center Prescribed BurfWaterford Township Waterford Township Parks and Recreation |Restoration $5,500 | $130,700
10(Butterfly Preserve Native Planting Springfield Township North Oakland Headwaters Land ConservandRestoration $10,500 $141,200
11|Fish Lake Natural Area Invasive Treatment |Holly Township Holly Township Treatment $1,000 | $142,200
12|NOHLC Swallow-wort Treatment Springfield and Rose townshi|North Oakland Headwaters Land ConservandTreatment $7,100 $149,300
13|Buckthorn Treatment at Cedar Lake PreservdOxford Township Six Rivers Land Conservancy Treatment $2,500 $151,800
14|Stanley Park Knotweed Control White Lake Township White Lake Township Treatment $700 $152,500
15|Prescribed Burn at Golden Preserve Springfield Township Six Rivers Land Conservancy Restoration $7,500 | $160,000
16|Hickory Glen Tree Planting Commerce Township Commerce Township Parks and Recreation |Restoration $28,210 $188,210
17|Cranberry Lake Park Invasive Shrubs Oakland Township Oakland Township Parks and Recreation Treatment $16,000 | $204,210
18|Removing Invasive Species at the Bridge Vall[Springfield Township Springfield Township Treatment $20,000 $224,210
19|Phragmites Treatment at Golden Preserve |Springfield Township Six Rivers Land Conservancy Treatment $1,800 | $226,010
20(Jetbead Control at the Shiawassee Basin PrejSpringfield Township Springfield Township Treatment $2,000 $228,010
21|Hawk Woods Phragmites Management Auburn Hills Auburn Hills Parks and Recreation Treatment $3,700 $231,710
22(Swallow-wort Control at Lost Lake Nature PrjHolly Township Southeast Michigan Land Conservancy Treatment S550 $232,260
23|Groveland Township Trails - Boot Brush InstgGroveland Township Groveland Township Prevention $1,200 | $233,460
24(Clawson Pedestrian Island Native Planting |Clawson Clawson Restoration $3,830 $237,290
25|Maple Glen Buckthorn Commerce Township Commerce Township Parks and Recreation [Treatment $7,000 | $244,290
26|Ortonville Trailhead Boot Brushes Ortonville Ortonville Prevention $2,400 $246,690
27|Porcelainberry Control Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook Educational Community Treatment $1,000 $247,690
28(Buckthorn Educational Sign Beverly Hills Beverly Hills Prevention $5,000 $252,690
29|Boot Brushes for Tenhave Woods Nature PrdRoyal Oak Royal Oak Prevention $2,400 $255,090
30(Drayton Plains Nature Center Phragmites MdWaterford Township Waterford Township Parks and Recreation |Treatment $8,900 $263,990
31|Fran Leaf Park Wetland Restoration Sign Keego Harbor Keego Harbor Prevention $5,000 | $268,990
32(Lake Orion Knotweed Management Lake Orion Lake Orion Treatment $1,000 $269,990
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33|Buckthorn Door Hangers Beverly Hills Beverly Hills Prevention $5,000 | $274,990
34[Native Planting Areas in Heritage Park Farmington Hills Farmington Hills Parks and Recreation Restoration $15,000 $289,990
35|Long Park Aquatic Vegetation Commerce Township Commerce Township Parks and Recreation |[Prevention $20,000 | $309,990
36|Holly Heritage Farmstead - Planning Holly Township Holly Township Prevention $9,000 $318,990
37|Clarkston Invasive Species Project Clarkston Clarkston Treatment $700 | $319,690
38|Gcarter Lake Aquatic Invasive Species SurveyRochester Hills Rochester Hills Prevention $7,500 $327,190
39(Invasive Knotweed Management Independence Township Independence Township Treatment $1,000 | $328,190
40|Stanley Park Phragmites Control White Lake Township White Lake Township Treatment $3,000 $331,190
41(Oakland University Phragmites Control Auburn Hills Oakland University Treatment $1,800 | $332,990
42|Riverside Park Knotweed Management Beverly Hills Beverly Hills Treatment S550 $333,540
43[Rose township Introducing Native Plant GardRose Township Rose Township Restoration $12,000 | $345,540
44|Paint Creek Trail Invasive Species Treatment|Lake Orion Paint Creek Trailways Commissoin Trestmant S550 $346,090
45(Holly Heritage Farmstead - Invasive ManagelHolly Township Holly Township Treatment S$500 | $346,590
46|Phragmites Treatment at marshbank Park |West Bloomfield West Bloomfield Parks and Recreation Trestment $7,500 $354,090
47(Leonard Nature Park Invasive Species ManagLeonard Leonard Treatment $15,000 $369,090
48|Invasive Species Management Plan - Farming Farmington Hills Farmington Hills Parks and Recreation Prevention $38,000 $407,090
49(Invasive Species Treatment Lake George Addison Township Addison Township Treatment $2,500 | $409,590
50(Polly Ann Trailway Invasive Species Control -|Leonard Leonard Treatment $10,000 $419,590
51|Paint Creek Trail Invasive Species Treatment|Rochester Hills Paint Creek Trailways Commissoin Treatment $1,800 $421,390
52(Ortonville Phragmites Mitigation Ortonville Ortonville Treatment $3,200 $424,590
53|Riverside/Faircrest Restoration Beverly Hills Beverly Hills Restoration $7,200 $431,790
54(Clarkston Buckthron Treatment Program Clarkston Clarkston Treatment $3,200 $434,990
55|Treatment of Phragmites on Community ProGroveland Township Groveland Township Treatment $2,000 | $436,990
56(Phragmites Management Project Lathrup Village Lathrup Village Treatment $1,100 $438,090
57|Polly Ann Trailway Invasive Species Control -|Oxford Township Oxford Township Treatment $15,000 | $453,090
58|Paint Creek Trail Invasive Treatments Orion Township Orion Township Treatment $1,850 $454,940
59|Polly Ann Trail - Orion Township - Invasive T1Orion Township Orion Township Treatment $9,000 | $463,940
60|Purple Loostrife Controle on Seymour Lake |[Brandon Township Brandon Township Treatment $2,100 $466,040
61|Stony Lake Phragmites Management Oxford Township Oxford Township Treatment $3,000 | $469,040
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